The contractor shall integrate the provision of his services into the general operation of the Metrorail 

operational system which may require that the Contractor co-operate with other contractors employed by 

Metrorail. 

Bill of Quantities: 

At Metrorail (Western Cape), we currently operate one hundred and four (104) ticket offices with one hundred 

and eighteen safes (118) safes. Each office has a safe (AUSTEN, CHUBB, and CHATWOOD MILNER) with 

built-in inner fitments and a drop safe. 

The replacement of inner lock mechanism and safe keys at various stations will not exceed Three (3) 

months contract period during normal working hours.